Rev. Date: V1 05/02/2024 For informational purposes only. Content is subject to change. *See https://www.e-conolight.com/warranties
CERTIFICATIONS:
CA RESIDENTS WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm –
3
DAMP
DRY
LOCATION SUITABLE

•  0-10V dimmable
•  20°, 30°, 40° or 50° beam spreads available
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example SKU: C-FL-A-SPRT-20D-100L-50K-UL-BZ-10KV
C-FL-A SPRT 100L 50K BZ 10KV
PRODUCT STYLE  BEAM OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION LUMEN PACKAGE CCT VOLTAGE COLOR SURGE
PROTECTION
C-FL-A SPRT
Sport
Light
20D
20 Degree Beam
30D
20 Degree Beam
40D
40 Degree Beam
50D
50 Degree Beam
100L
100,200 Lumens
(664W)
50K
5000K
(Cool
White)
UL
Universal (120-277V)
UH
High Voltage (347-480V)
BZ
Bronze
10KV
10kV surge
protection
Rev. Date: V1 05/02/2024 For informational purposes only. Content is subject to change. *See https://www.e-conolight.com/warranties
C-FL-A-SPRT Series
LUMINAIRE AND ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE ESTIMATED L70 LIFETIME
@ 25˚C (77˚F) POWER FACTOR TOTAL HARMONIC
DISTORTION
-40°F to 104°F (-40°C to 40°C) > 100,000 hours ≥0.9 at full load < 25% at full load
SKU LUMEN
PACKAGE
SYSTEM
WATTS
CURRENT DRAW (AMPS)
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
C-FL-A-SPRT-20D-100L-50K-UL-BZ-10KV
100,200 664
5.4A 3.1A 2.7A 2.4A n/a n/a
C-FL-A-SPRT-30D-100L-50K-UL-BZ-10KV 5.4A 3.1A 2.7A 2.4A n/a n/a
C-FL-A-SPRT-40D-100L-50K-UL-BZ-10KV 5.4A 3.1A 2.7A 2.4A n/a n/a
C-FL-A-SPRT-50D-100L-50K-UL-BZ-10KV 5.4A 3.1A 2.7A 2.4A n/a n/a
C-FL-A-SPRT-20D-100L-50K-UH-BZ-10KV n/a n/a n/a n/a 1.92A 1.39A
C-FL-A-SPRT-30D-100L-50K-UH-BZ-10KV n/a n/a n/a n/a 1.92A 1.39A
C-FL-A-SPRT-40D-100L-50K-UH-BZ-10KV n/a n/a n/a n/a 1.92A 1.39A
C-FL-A-SPRT-50D-100L-50K-UH-BZ-10KV n/a n/a n/a n/a 1.92A 1.39A
SERIES OVERVIEW
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PRODUCT WEIGHT MOUNTING HEIGHT
20-1/4" L x 16-7/8" W x 18-1/2" H 33.07 lbs. > 25 feet
18-1/2" H